
Sarnia Street Cruisers - Events Calendar
Date Time Name Location

Thu May 1 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu May 8 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu May 15 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu May 22 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu May 29 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Fri May 30 4:30 PM - 8:00 PM Vintage in the Village Vintage in the Village , Waterfront Park, Point Edward , N7T 5M2

Thu Jun 5 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Jun 12 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Sat Jun 14 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM SSCruisers Car Show Lakewood Christian Campground, 4297 Lakeshore Rd , Town of Plympton Wyoming, N0N 1J6

Thu Jun 19 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Jun 26 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Fri Jun 27 4:30 PM - 8:00 PM Vintage in the Village Vintage in the Village , Waterfront Park, Point Edward , N7T 5M2

Thu Jul 3 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Jul 10 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Jul 17 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Jul 24 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Fri Jul 25 4:30 PM - 8:00 PM Vintage in the Village Vintage in the Village , Waterfront Park, Point Edward , N7T 5M2

Thu Jul 31 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Aug 7 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Aug 14 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Aug 21 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Aug 28 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Fri Aug 29 4:30 PM - 8:00 PM Vintage in the Village Vintage in the Village , Waterfront Park, Point Edward , N7T 5M2



Thu Sep 4 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Sep 11 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Sep 18 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Sep 25 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Fri Sep 26 4:30 PM - 8:00 PM Vintage in the Village Vintage in the Village , Waterfront Park, Point Edward , N7T 5M2

Thu Oct 2 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Oct 9 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5

Thu Oct 16 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Sarnia Canatara Park Nite Canatara Park , Lake Chipican Dr, Sarnia, N7S 5M5
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